
Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat W=   1.6     m/s

1 383 Campeanu Catalin 1985 ROU 10.43

2 284 Kremenski Petar 1991 BUL 10.48

3 330 Şochin Oleg 1987 MDA 10.58

4 428 Sezayi Ozkaya TUR 10.68

5 406 Savic Milos 1987 SRB 10.79

6 305 Koutsouklakis Konstantinos 1989 GRE 10.86

2 heat W=   1.9     m/s

1 267 Huseinbasic Sait 1991 BIH 10.75

2 465 Ajdarov Riste 1990 MKD 10.83

3 365 Rakic Luka 1991 MNE 10.85

4 264 Çaku Erdis 1992 ALB 11.28

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 383 Campeanu Catalin 1985 ROU 10.43 10

2 284 Kremenski Petar 1991 BUL 10.48 9

3 330 Şochin Oleg 1987 MDA 10.58 8

4 428 Sezayi Ozkaya TUR 10.68 7

5 267 Huseinbasic Sait 1991 BIH 10.75 6

6 406 Savic Milos 1987 SRB 10.79 5

7 465 Ajdarov Riste 1990 MKD 10.83 4

8 365 Rakic Luka 1991 MNE 10.85 3

9 305 Koutsouklakis Konstantinos 1989 GRE 10.86 2

10 264 Çaku Erdis 1992 ALB 11.28 1

Balkan Record: 10,11         Meeting Record: 10,22

100 m. - men start: 18:00 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W=   0,8   m/s

1 301 Georgi Georgiev 1991 BUL 10.2

2 300 Bozheryanov Yuri 1986 BUL 10.3

3 443 Hakan Karacoglu TUR 10.5

4 331 Doibani Andrei 1986 MDA 10.7

5 462 Ambeosa Anak Jilom MAS 10.7

6 455 Rumen Angelov 1992 BUL 11.1

2 heat W=   1,5   m/s

1 460 Mohamed Nor Imram MAS 10.40

2 422 Šarović Darko SRB 10.46

3 461 Mohamed Ikwan MAS 10.63

4 459 Stanislav Stanishev 1988 BUL 10.65

5 266 Crsid Dizam ALB 11.17

6 448 Osmanovski Senat 1988 MKD 11.62

3 heat W=   1,1   m/s

1 429 Izzet Safer TUR 10.52

2 280 Radkovic Miso 1989 BIH 11.31

3 447 Pandev Riste 1994 MKD 11.33

4 366 Savic Boris 1985 MNE 11.38

424 Eldin Avdulahi SRB DQ

Balkan Record: 10,11         Meeting Record: 10,22

100 m. - men O.C. start: 16:10 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W= 2.2 m/s

1 301 Georgi Georgiev 1991 BUL 10.39

2 300 Bozheryanov Yuri 1986 BUL 10.61

3 455 Rumen Angelov 1992 BUL 11.14

4 280 Radkovic Miso 1989 BIH 11.15

Balkan Record: 10,11         Meeting Record: 10,22

100 m. - men O.C. start: 17:45 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W=  -0.2 m/s

1 284 Kremenski Petar 1991 BUL 20.79

2 429 Izzet Safer TUR 21.07

3 383 Campeanu Catalin 1985 ROU 21.18

4 306 Dardaneliotis Mihael 1989 GRE 21.20

5 330 Şochin Oleg 1987 MDA 21.59

6 406 Savic Milos 1987 SRB 21.65

2 heat W=  1.9 m/s

1 465 Ajdarov Riste 1990 MKD 21.91

2 365 Rakic Luka 1991 MNE 21.94

3 251 Meti Elvedin 1991 ALB 22.80

267 Huseinbasic Sait 1991 BIH DNF

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 284 Kremenski Petar 1991 BUL 20.79 10

2 429 Izzet Safer TUR 21.07 9

3 383 Campeanu Catalin 1985 ROU 21.18 8

4 306 Dardaneliotis Mihael 1989 GRE 21.20 7

5 330 Şochin Oleg 1987 MDA 21.59 6

6 406 Savic Milos 1987 SRB 21.65 5

7 465 Ajdarov Riste 1990 MKD 21.91 4

8 365 Rakic Luka 1991 MNE 21.94 3

9 251 Meti Elvedin 1991 ALB 22.80 2

Balkan Record: 19,85         Meeting Record: 20,53

200 m. - men start: 18:45 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W= 2.1  m/s

1 326 Fragoulis Efstratios GRE 21.69

2 422 Šarović Darko SRB 21.97

3 356 Pavlovski Ognen 1991 MKD 23.88

, 460 Mohamed Nor Imram MAS DNS

461 Mohamed Ikwan MAS DNS

2 heat W=  1.8 m/s

1 466 Geambazu Iulian 1988 ROU 21.73

2 443 Hakan Karacoglu TUR 22.04

3 449 Luta Ifraim 1991 MKD 24.92

462 Ambeosa Anak Jilom MAS DNS

280 Radkovic Miso 1989 BIH DNS

Balkan Record: 19,85         Meeting Record: 20,53

200 m. - men O.C. start: 16:10 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat

1 285 Braykov Krasimir 1985 BUL 46.09

2 307 Gravalos Dimitrios 1984 GRE 46.50

3 430 Serdar Tamac TUR 46.60

4 332 Daranuţa Andrei 1990 MDA 48.02

5 268 Kacman Sasa 1987 BIH 49.50

6 349 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD 50.12

2 heat

1 405 Purcea Florin 1991 ROU 47.77

2 407 Miric Slobodan SRB 48.63

3 252 Marashi Albert 1981 ALB 50.73

4 379 Becanovic Stefan 1990 MNE 51.19

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 285 Braykov Krasimir 1985 BUL 46.09 10

2 307 Gravalos Dimitrios 1984 GRE 46.50 9

3 430 Serdar Tamac TUR 46.60 8

4 405 Purcea Florin 1991 ROU 47.77 7

5 332 Daranuţa Andrei 1990 MDA 48.02 6

6 407 Miric Slobodan SRB 48.63 5

7 268 Kacman Sasa 1987 BIH 49.50 4

8 349 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD 50.12 3

9 252 Marashi Albert 1981 ALB 50.73 2

10 379 Becanovic Stefan 1990 MNE 51.19 1

Balkan Record: 45,11         Meeting Record: 45,64

400 m. - men start: 18:55 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat

1 444 Yavuz Can TUR 47.02

2 327 Kyriakidis Petros GRE 47.97

3 329 Dovolis Ioannis 1987 GRE 48.04

4 466 Geambazu Iulian 1988 ROU 48.77

5 450 Ivan Todorov 1990 BUL 50.32

6 484 Alban Stafa ALB 51.42

451 Martin Asparuhov 1992 BUL DNS

2 heat

1 282 Tuka Amel 1991 BIH 50.01

2 281 Smiljanic Marko 1993 BIH 50.62

3 283 Dragoljevic Borislav 1995 BIH 51.98

4 449 Luta Ifraim 1991 MKD 56.07

Balkan Record: 45,11         Meeting Record: 45,64

400 m. - men O.C. start: 15:55 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 408 Ranđelović Predrag 1984 SRB 1.49.15 10

2 308 Nakopoulos Konstantinos 1987 GRE 1.49.20 9

3 269 Babic Dusan 1986 BIH 1.49.56 8

4 431 Emrah Coban TUR 1.49.99 7

5 385 Vorovenci Cristian 1985 ROU 1.50.61 6

6 333 Siuris Ion 1991 MDA 1.52.65 5

7 286 Todorov Sava 1988 BUL 1.53.50 4

8 253 Gashi Nimet 1990 ALB 1.53.68 3

9 350 Milcevski Bojan 1992 MKD 1.56.20 2

10 367 Zegarac Dane 1991 MNE 1.57.50 1

Balkan Record: 1:44:07         Meeting Record: 1:45:77

800 m. - men start: 18:45 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 309 Dimitrakis Andreas 1990 GRE 3.54.33 10

2 408 Ranđelović Predrag 1984 SRB 3.55.57 9

3 286 Todorov Sava 1988 BUL 3.56.14 8

4 386 Preda George 1991 ROU 3.56.21 7

5 334 Beşleaga Veaceslav 1989 MDA 3.57.55 6

6 270 Rosic Darko 1987 BIH 3.57.65 5

7 254 Ndoj Pjetër 1990 ALB 4.12.98 4

8 368 Maslovaric Milos 1993 MNE 4.15.14 3

9 351 Kutanoski Nikola 1986 MKD 4.24.41 2

432 Hakan Duvar TUR DNS

Balkan Record: 3:34:13         Meeting Record: 3:39:12

1500 m. - men start: 18:10 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 433 Fatih Bilgac TUR 8.22.36 10

2 409 Petrović Mirko 1981 SRB 8.28.91 9

3 310 Moustakas Emmanouel 1987 GRE 8.30.04 8

4 287 Popov Ivan 1971 BUL 8.38.30 7

5 387 Betej Daniel 1987 ROU 8.45.70 6

6 335 Gorbuşco Nicolai 1991 MDA 8.50.64 5

7 271 Bjeljarevic Dario 1983 BIH 9.02.29 4

8 256 Lugja Genc 1971 ALB 9.15.20 3

9 369 Vujadinovic Stojan 1990 MNE 9.35.63 2

10 467 Stoianovski Aleksandar 1991 MKD 9.39.32 1

Balkan Record: 7:40:49         Meeting Record: 8:03:92

3000 m. - men start: 19:30 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 433 Fatih Bilgac TUR 14.11.45 10

2 311 Magginas Dimosthenis 1982 GRE 14.34.45 9

3 388 Trifan Adrian 1990 ROU 14.53.29 8

4 288 Nikolov Yolo 1984 BUL 14.57.26 7

5 410 Živanović Darko 1986 SRB 15.17.30 6

6 271 Bjeljarevic Dario 1983 BIH 15.52.17 5

7 255 Këllëzi Ilir 1988 ALB 16.22.53 4

8 370 Vujadinovic Stojan 1990 MNE 16.44.39 3

9 352 Martinovski Trpe 1964 MKD 17.24.05 2

Balkan Record: 13:13:15         Meeting Record: 13:42:40

5000 m. - men start: 19:10 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W= 2.5 m/s

1 313 Douvalidis Konstantinos 1987 GRE 13.64

2 290 Arnaudov Martin 1990 BUL 14.22

3 435 Oktay Gunes TUR 14.38

4 390 Bananau Cornel 1991 ROU 14.58

5 274 Cvijetic Ilija 1986 BIH 14.92

412 Ristić Milan 1990 SRB DQ

2 heat W=  2.4 m/s

1 372 Marovic Nikola 1987 MNE 15.00

2 336 Cazac Iuri 1989 MDA 15.71

3 355 Ljushev Blazhe 1991 MKD 17.90

258 Idrizaj Durian 1991 ALB DNS

3 heat O.C. W= 2.7 m/s

1 452 Milen Valkanov 1986 BUL 14.27

2 426 Milenkovic Aleksandar SRB 14.29

464 Zhivko Videnov 1977 BUL DNS

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 313 Douvalidis Konstantinos 1987 GRE 13.64 10

2 290 Arnaudov Martin 1990 BUL 14.22 9

3 435 Oktay Gunes TUR 14.38 8

4 390 Bananau Cornel 1991 ROU 14.58 7

5 274 Cvijetic Ilija 1986 BIH 14.92 6

1 372 Marovic Nikola 1987 MNE 15.00 5

2 336 Cazac Iuri 1989 MDA 15.71 4

3 355 Ljushev Blazhe 1991 MKD 17.90 3

Balkan Record: 13,33         Meeting Record: 13,52

110 m. H - men start: 17:10 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 434 Hakan Duvar TUR 8.37.21 10

2 389 Ghinea Alexandru 1989 ROU 8.37.48 9

3 289 Tsenov Mitko 1993 BUL 9.01.29 8

4 312 Merousis Christoforos 1982 GRE 9.20.80 7

5 272 Junuzovic Osman 1993 BIH 9.25.31 6

6 411 Rističević Anđelko 1985 SRB 9.34.72 5

7 335 Gorbuşco Nicolai 1991 MDA 9.52.92 4

8 354 Kutanoski Nikola 1986 MKD 10.36.60 3

257 Mesi Bledar 1983 ALB DNF

Balkan Record: 8:13:26         Meeting Record: 8:22:77

3000 m. ST- men start: 16:20 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 441 Ercument Olgundeniz TUR 59,65 63,05 59,90 59,53 - - 63,05 10

2 397 Ursu Sergiu 1982 ROU 58,45 X X 57,75 54,68 59,70 59,7 9

3 320 Tremos Georgios 1989 GRE 46,08 X 55,05 X 53,37 52,44 55,05 8

4 297 Karamfilov Rosen 1989 BUL 45,00 54,88 X X X X 54,88 7

5 419 Marković Miloš 1989 SRB X 46,18 52,93 52,58 X X 52,93 6

6 277 Besirevic Adis 1987 BIH X 47,83 X 49,40 X X 49,40 5

7 361 Dimkovski Goce 1984 MKD 32,05 X 40,05 35,28 34,80 X 40,05 4

Balkan Record: 68,12         Meeting Record: 65,50

Discus Throw - men start: 18:30 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 321 Papantoniou Stamatis 1984 GRE 68,67 X 66,00 66,35 66,68 X 68,67 10

2 346 Rozna Roman 1976 MDA X X X X X 64,40 64,40 9

3 398 Sorescu cosmin 1979 ROU 63,07 X 62,22 63,28 62,86 X 63,28 8

4 298 Papazov Anastas 1992 BUL 60,57 60,64 61,09 60,22 60,42 60,59 61,09 7

5 420 Čović Miloš 1989 SRB X 49,13 53,00 54,32 52,46 X 54,32 6

6 278 Rogic  Miroslav 1991 BIH X 53,66 X 53,95 X X 53,95 5

7 445 Petrovski Spasc 1993 MKD X 28,82 27,81 X 29,35 X 29,35 4

Balkan Record: 82,40         Meeting Record: 79,16

Hammer Throw - men start: 16:30 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 322 Filipidis Gervasios 1987 GRE 72,02 69,06 X 72,72 X X 72,72 10

2 399 Bartha Levente 1982 ROU 67,37 70,30 67,87 67,95 64,48 62,00 70,30 9

3 442 Aykut Tanriverdi TUR 67,10 X X X X X 67,10 8

4 299 Kostov Mihail 1978 BUL 61,48 X 62,22 X 64,67 65,76 65,76 7

5 347 Railean Sergiu 1991 MDA 62,23 53,78 59,12 58,28 59,80 61,36 62,23 6

6 421 Samac Vedran 1990 SRB X X 58,88 X 56,10 60,37 60,37 5

7 445 Petrovski Spasc 1993 MKD X 38,92 39,32 X X X 39,32 4

279 Mileusnic Dejan 1991 BIH DQ180.17

Balkan Record: 91,69         Meeting Record: 79,32

Javelin Throw - men start: 18:35 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES. PTS.

1 317 Georgios Tsakonas 1988 GRE 7,72 0,5 7,65 0,6 X 7,69 1 7,65 -1,3 7,86 1,5 7,86 10

2 294 Atanasov Nikolay 1974 BUL 7,64 -0,4 7,74 1,6 7,69 1,7 X - X 7,74 9

3 341 Cuharenco Alexandru 1987 MDA X X 6,89 2,6 X 7,16 0,9 7,61 0,9 7,61 8

4 437 Alper Kulaksiz TUR 7,26 -0,6 X 7,44 2,7 X 7,49 0,5 7,28 1,3 7,49 7

5 394 Baciu George 1991 ROU 7,45 1,6 X 7,29 0,2 7,36 0,7 X 7,35 1,9 7,45 6

6 416 Jovancevic Strahinja 1992 SRB 6,55 1 6,74 0,3 6,76 -0,9 6,52 -1,4 X 6,81 1,6 6,81 5

7 260 Rei Toska 1994 ALB 6,58 1 6,61 2 6,80 1,9 6,56 -2,2 6,69 0,8 6,61 1,1 6,80 4

8 373 Rajkovic Dragoje 1984 MNE X 6,47 0,9 6,72 0,7 6,64 -0,4 6,52 -0,5 6,41 1,4 6,72 3

9 364 Stevikj Roberto 1988 MKD X 6,41 3 5,29 0,5 6,41 2

10 267 Huseinbasic Sait 1991 BIH 4,99 0,9 X X 4,99 1

Balkan Record: 8,66         Meeting Record: 8,27

Long Jump - men

FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:35 h.  / Saturday /



Sliven

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 420 440 460 480 500 520 530 540 RES. PTS.

1 293 Buhalov Spas 1980 BUL - - - - - X0 - XX- 520 10

2 393 Kecskes Levente 1988 ROU - 0 XX0 X0 XXX 480 9

3 340 Fedotov Andrey 1968 MDA - - XX0 XXX 460 8

415 Šarčević Igor 1984 SRB XXX 0

316 Koufidis Stefanos 1988 GRE - - - - XXX 0

Balkan Record: 582         Meeting Record: 565

Pole Vault - men

FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:30 h.  / Sunday /



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 418 Kolašinac Asmir 1984 SRB 19,40 19,82 X 19,53 X 19,93 19,93 10

2 276 Alic Hamza 1979 BIH 19,73 X X X 19,82 X 19,82 9

3 344 Emilianov Ivan 1977 MDA 19,00 X X 19,22 19,38 X 19,38 8

4 319 Gerormakakis Georgios GRE 18,43 X 18,48 17,96 18,45 18,09 18,48 7

5 296 Ivanov Georgi 1985 BUL 17,40 17,03 X 18,43 X X 18,43 6

6 440 Huseyin Atici TUR 16,53 16,27 16,39 16,80 16,90 17,82 17,82 5

7 396 Popa Laurentiu 1984 ROU 17,72 X 17,44 X X 17,40 17,72 4

8 261 Hoxha Adriatik 1990 ALB 15,48 16,00 16,40 16,24 16,35 16,08 16,40 3

9 360 Nojkovski Marjan 1986 MKD 12,40 X 12,93 12,93 2

o.c. 419 Marković Miloš 1989 SRB 17,66 X 17,20 17,66

Balkan Record: 21,77         Meeting Record: 20,90

Shot Put - men start: 16:40 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES. PTS.

1 295 Karailiev Momchil 1982 BUL 16,93 3,3 X 16,74 2,8 X 16,69 1,4 X 16,93 10

2 342 Letnicov Vladimir 1981 MDA 16,18 3 16,20 2 16,67 2,8 16,51 1,4 16,57 2,3 16,33 2,2 16,67 9

3 394 Baciu George 1991 ROU 15,61 1,5 X 15,64 2,3 15,88 2,4 16,13 2,9 X 16,13 8

4 318 Georgiou Stavros 1980 GRE 15,6 3,4 X 15,89 3,2 15,65 3 15,58 1,9 15,80 1,2 15,89 7

5 439 Mikail Yalcin TUR 15,18 1 15,40 2,2 15,35 2,8 X X X 15,40 6

6 417 Anić Lazar 1990 SRB 15,04 2,7 X X 15,08 2,8 X X 15,08 5

7 359 Selman Redjep 1986 MKD 14,63 3,1 14,59 4,4 13,98 2,4 - - - 14,63 4

8 258 Idrizaj Durian 1991 ALB X 14,45 2,3 13,95 2,1 13,92 1,1 X 13,40 1,7 14,45 3

275 Selimovic Haris 1991 BIH DNS

o.c. 343 Balan Anton 1990 MDA 14,62 3,1 X 15,47 3,1

o.c. 453 Petkov Zhivko 1988 BUL

Balkan Record: 17,92         Meeting Record: 17,24

Triple Jump - men

FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:35 h.  / Sunday /



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.
1 heat

1 430 Serdar Tamac TUR 39.81

428 Sezayi Ozkaya TUR

443 Hakan Karacoglu TUR

429 Izzet Safer TUR

2 305 Koutsouklakis Konstantinos 1989 GRE 40.42

306 Dardaneliotis Mihael 1989 GRE

326 Fragoulis Efstratios GRE

325 Roussakis Iordanis GRE

3 403 Salajan Gabriel 1991 ROU 40.51

383 Campeanu Catalin 1985 ROU

401 Teofilescu Doru 1988 ROU

402 Ceici Paul 1983 ROU

4 330 Şochin Oleg 1987 MDA 41.22

332 Daranuţa Andrei 1990 MDA

331 Doibani Andrei 1986 MDA

336 Cazac Iuri 1989 MDA

5 301 Georgiev Georgi 1991 BUL 41.50

302 Petrov Boyan 1992 BUL

300 Bozheryanov Yuri 1986 BUL

284 Kremenski Petar 1991 BUL

6 422 Šarović Darko SRB 41.58

412 Ristić Milan 1990 SRB

424 Eldin Avdulahi SRB

406 Savic Milos 1987 SRB

2 heat

1 267 Huseinbasic Sait 1991 BIH 41.96

273 Cvijetic Ilija 1986 BIH

280 Radkovic Miso 1989 BIH

268 Kacman Sasa 1987 BIH

2 366 Savic Boris 1985 MNE 42.86

373 Rajkovic Dragoje 1984 MNE

365 Rakic Luka 1991 MNE

377 Filip Milos 1989 MNE

3 447 Pandev Riste 1994 MKD 43.40

349 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD

364 Stevikj Roberto 1988 MKD
465 Ajdarov Riste 1990 MKD

Country RES. PTS.
1 TUR 39.81 10

2 GRE 40.42 9

3 ROU 40.51 8

4 MDA 41.22 7

5 BUL 41.50 6

6 SRB 41.58 5

7 BIH 41.96 4

8 MNE 42.86 3

9 MKD 43.40 2

Balkan Record: 38,61         Meeting Record: 39,22

4 x 100 m. - men start: 20:00 h.  / Saturday /
FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 327 Kyriakidis Petros GRE 3.10.07 10

323 Hatzidimitriou Athanassios 1991 GRE

329 Dovolis Ioannis 1987 GRE

306 Dardaneliotis Michael 1989 GRE

2 436 Kursad Caliskan TUR 3.10.29 9

431 Emrah Coban TUR

444 Yavuz Can TUR

430 Serdar Tamac TUR

3 466 Geambazu Iulian 1988 ROU 3.10.47 8

404 Costache Alin George 1988 ROU

405 Purcea Florin 1991 ROU

391 Nagy Attila 1988 ROU

4 304 Stefanov Radoslav 1991 BUL 3.13.77 7

303 Ganchev Georgi 1990 BUL

291 Katuchev Lazar 1989 BUL

285 Braykov Krasimir 1985 BUL

5 331 Doibani Andrei 1986 MDA 3.14.72 6

337 Cravcenco Alexei 1988 MDA

333 Siuris Ion 1991 MDA

332 Daranuţa Andrei 1990 MDA

6 281 Smiljanic Marko 1993 BIH 3.16.90 5

269 Babic Dusan 1986 BIH

268 Kacman Sasa 1987 BIH

282 Tuka Amel 1991 BIH

447 Pandev Riste 1994 MKD 3.26.18 4

356 Pavlovski Ognen 1991 MKD

349 Efremov Kristian 1990 MKD

350 Milcevski Bojan 1992 MKD

413 Bekrić Emir 1991 SRB DNF

427 Eldin Avdulahi SRB

474 Jovanovic Boyan 1984 SRB

425 Miric Slobodan SRB

Balkan Record: 2:59:95         Meeting Record: 3:03:94

4 x 400 m. - men start: 20:00 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W=   0.8   m/s hand time

1 27 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL 10,8 MR

2 47 Gatou Maria 1989 GRE 11,4

3 82 Rozman Ivana 1989 MKD 11,9

4 2 Gjylapi Olgerta 1989 ALB 12,4

5 70 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 12,5

6 94 Matovic Ljiljana 1993 MNE 12,6

2 heat W=  1.2    m/s

1 102 Panaine Alina 1988 ROU 11,6

2 139 Subotić Jelena 1984 SRB 11,7

3 12 Kecman Ksenija 1989 BIH 12,2

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 27 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL 10,8 MR 10

2 47 Gatou Maria 1989 GRE 11,4 9

3 102 Panaine Alina 1988 ROU 11,6 8

4 139 Subotić Jelena 1984 SRB 11,7 7

5 82 Rozman Ivana 1989 MKD 11,9 6

6 12 Kecman Ksenija 1989 BIH 12,2 5

7 2 Gjylapi Olgerta 1989 ALB 12,4 4

8 70 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 12,5 3

9 94 Matovic Ljiljana 1993 MNE 12,6 2

Balkan Record: 10,77         Meeting Record: 11,14

100 m. - women start: 17:45 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS
Corrected by Technical delegate 19:50h



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W=   0.8   m/s electr. time

1 27 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL 10,96 MR

2 47 Gatou Maria 1989 GRE 11,57

3 82 Rozman Ivana 1989 MKD 12,01

4 2 Gjylapi Olgerta 1989 ALB 12,44

5 70 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 12,63

6 94 Matovic Ljiljana 1993 MNE 12,71

Balkan Record: 10,77         Meeting Record: 11,14

100 m. - women start: 17:45 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W=   1,6   m/s

1 42 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL 11.1

2 179 Norjannah Jamaludin MAS 11.6

3 180 Nweul Sarah Abdul Kadir MAS 11.7

4 65 Karatza Katerina GRE 11.8

5 141 Terek Angela 1991 SRB 12.2

6 11 Ilijasevic Ana 1995 BIH 12.4

Balkan Record: 10,77         Meeting Record: 11,14

100 m. - women O.C. start: 16:05 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W=  0.5    m/s

1 48 Keramida Grigoria 1990 GRE 24.53

2 71 Cojuhari Olesea 1990 MDA 25.08

3 123 Sirmić Katarina 1990 SRB 25.19

4 11 Ilijasevic Ana 1995 BIH 26.34

5 159 Ljatifova Sermedie 1995 MKD 27.52

27 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL DNS

2 heat W=  -0.8  m/s

1 118 Trifoi Celia 1991 ROU 24.77

2 3 Ramadani Marina 1994 ALB 26.07

3 94 Matovic Ljiljana 1993 MNE 26.51

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 48 Keramida Grigoria 1990 GRE 24.53 10

2 118 Trifoi Celia 1991 ROU 24.77 9

3 71 Cojuhari Olesea 1990 MDA 25.08 8

4 123 Sirmić Katarina 1990 SRB 25.19 7

5 3 Ramadani Marina 1994 ALB 26.07 6

6 11 Ilijasevic Ana 1995 BIH 26.34 5

7 94 Matovic Ljiljana 1993 MNE 26.51 4

8 159 Ljatifova Sermedie 1995 MKD 27.52 3

Balkan Record: 22,01         Meeting Record: 22,58

200 m. - women start: 18:35 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat W=  0.4  m/s

1 72 Berghii Anna 1993 MDA 25.49

2 144 Terek Angela 1991 SRB 25.57

3 143 Avdalović Ivana 1989 SRB 25.59

4 10 Qosja Brixhilda 1988 ALB 26.52

179 Norjannah Jamaludin MAS DNS

180 Nweul Sarah Abdul Kadir MAS DNS

Balkan Record: 22,01         Meeting Record: 22,58

200 m. - women O.C. start: 16:00 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat

1 28 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 53.34

2 49 Derveni Agni 1987 GRE 54.59

3 149 Nagihan Karadere TUR 55.17

4 102 Panaine Alina 1988 ROU 56.82

5 124 Anđelković Jelena 1990 SRB 57.65

6 12 Kecman Ksenija 1989 BIH 61.05

2 heat

1 73 Plotnic Anna 1992 MDA 58.89

2 83 Risteska Hristina 1991 MKD 60.70

3 4 Kalluçi Klodiana 1993 ALB 69.10

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 28 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 53.34 10

2 49 Derveni Agni 1987 GRE 54.59 9

3 149 Nagihan Karadere TUR 55.17 8

4 102 Panaine Alina 1988 ROU 56.82 7

5 124 Anđelković Jelena 1990 SRB 57.65 6

6 73 Plotnic Anna 1992 MDA 58.89 5

7 83 Risteska Hristina 1991 MKD 60.70 4

8 12 Kecman Ksenija 1989 BIH 61.05 3

9 4 Kalluçi Klodiana 1993 ALB 69.10 2

Balkan Record: 49,53         Meeting Record: 50,98

400 m. - women start: 17:55 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 50 Filandra Eleni 1984 GRE 2.03.31 10

2 103 Lavric Mirela Elena 1991 ROU 2.04.88 9

3 29 Kolarova Teodora 1981 BUL 2.05.57 8

4 145 Meliha Erdogan TUR 2.09.66 7

5 125 Stambolić Marija 1993 SRB 2.09.80 6

6 74 Smovjenco Olesea 1989 MDA 2.14.89 5

7 93 Risteska Frosina 1991 MKD 2.35.19 4

8 13 Zrnic Selma 1991 BIH 3.16.53 3

4 Kalluçi Klodiana 1993 ALB DNS

Balkan Record: 1:55:05         Meeting Record: 1:56:42

800 m. - women start: 18:20 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 5 Gega Luzia 1988 ALB 4.14.22 10

2 104 Arcip Larisa 1986 ROU 4.14.89 9

3 51 Panou Maria 1988 GRE 4.21.98 8

4 30 Danekova Silvya 1983 BUL 4.31.02 7

5 74 Smovjenco Olesea 1989 MDA 4.38.23 6

6 126 Stoicev Milena 1990 SRB 4.51.35 5

7 84 Stojchevska Marija 1993 MKD 5.06.81 4

Balkan Record: 3:53:96         Meeting Record: 3:57:40

1500 m. - women start: 18:35h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 105 Vasiloiu Cristina 1988 ROU 9.27.67 10

2 127 Subotić Ana 1983 SRB 9.28.58 9

3 31 Yordanova Daniela 1976 BUL 9.28.90 8

4 95 Perunovic Sladjana 1984 MNE 9.34.62 7

5 52 Koini  Athina 1992 GRE 9.42.29 6

6 85 Veljanoska Tanja 1987 MKD 11.20.92 5

Balkan Record: 8:21:42         Meeting Record: 8:31:67

3000 m. - women start: 19:35 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 106 Frumuz Cristiana 1988 ROU 17.18.04 10

2 127 Subotić Ana 1983 SRB 17.19.35 9

3 95 Perunovic Sladjana 1984 MNE 17.21.98 8

4 31 Yordanova Daniela 1976 BUL 17.22.78 7

5 53 Riga Sofia 1988 GRE 18.08.97 6

6 85 Veljanoska Tanja 1987 MKD 19.39.71 5

Balkan Record:  14:24:68        Meeting Record: 15:27:33

5000 m. - women start: 19:00 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat W= 2.6 m/s

1 33 Damyanova Kristina 1986 BUL 13.78 10

2 109 Ionescu Andreea 1990 ROU 13.90 9

3 17 Cvijetic Gorana 1989 BIH 13.91 8

4 55 Kitsou Hara 1986 GRE 13.93 7

5 76 Nicolova Vitalia 1993 MDA 15.09 6

6 6 Gjuta Silvana 1991 ALB 15.61 5

7 86 Arsovska Rosana 1993 MKD 18.06 4

Balkan Record: 12,21         Meeting Record: 12,26

100 m. H - women start: 17:35 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



Sliven 2-3 July 2011

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 54 Pardalou Maria 1984 GRE 10.00.32 10

2 5 Gega Luzia 1988 ALB 10.02.35 9

3 30 Danekova Silvya 1983 BUL 10.10.98 8

4 107 Danci Liliana 1990 ROU 10.25.19 7

5 128 Mimić Jelena 1984 SRB 10.41.97 6

6 75 Cravcenco Doina 1993 MDA 11.29.62 5

7 96 Davidovic Daliborka 1977 MNE 12.18.90 4

8 158 Mitrosva Aleksandra 1992 MKD 13.27.23 3

Balkan Record:  9:16:85        Meeting Record: 9:40:41

3000 m. ST- women start: 16:30 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES.

1 heat

1 28 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 54.23

2 149 Nagihan Karadere TUR 56.74

3 109 Ionescu Andreea 1990 ROU 59.50

4 56 Papoutsaki Anastasia 1985 GRE 59.59

5 72 Berghii Anna 1993 MDA 59.69

6 17 Cvijetic Gorana 1989 BIH 62.72
2 heat

1 130 Krstić Aleksandra 1993 SRB 65.71

2 86 Arsovska Rosana 1993 MKD 74.63

7 Jaupi Panorea 1993 ALB DNS

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 28 Stambolova Vanya 1983 BUL 54.23 10

2 149 Nagihan Karadere TUR 56.74 9

3 109 Ionescu Andreea 1990 ROU 59.50 8

4 56 Papoutsaki Anastasia 1985 GRE 59.59 7

5 72 Berghii Anna 1993 MDA 59.69 6

6 17 Cvijetic Gorana 1989 BIH 62.72 5

7 130 Krstić Aleksandra 1993 SRB 65.71 4

8 86 Arsovska Rosana 1993 MKD 74.63 3

Balkan Record: 52,77         Meeting Record: 55,57

400 m. H - women start: 17:00 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 136 Tomašević Dragana 1983 SRB 58,92 X 58,14 61,02 X 61,95 61,95 10

2 80 Artîc Natalia 1987 MDA 42,15 50,68 53,81 49,74 52,38 49,80 53,81 9

3 62 Anagnostopoulou Chyssoula 1991 GRE 51,34 X 51,74 50,70 51,29 X 51,74 8

4 155 Gokce Selenk TUR 50,63 49,20 51,30 51,20 47,20 X 51,30 7

5 114 Iancu Alexandra 1991 ROU 45,45 45,78 45,87 44,13 46,22 46,42 46,42 6

6 21 Tesanovic Gorana 1977 BIH 45,59 43,78 40,58 43,30 44,28 41,80 45,59 5

7 39 Dimitrova Atanaska 1972 BUL 43,66 43,26 X X 41,98 X 43,66 4

8 91 Veljanovska Julijana 1986 MKD 32,85 31,74 32,56 11,20 30,38 - 32,85 3

o.c. 175 Natalya Toteva 1984 BUL 41,68 43,43 45,65 41,40 43,35 43,32 45,65

Balkan Record: 73,84         Meeting Record: 70,20

Discus Throw - women start: 18:30 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 156 161 166 171 176 181 186 193 RES. PTS.

1 150 Burcu Ayhan TUR - - - 0 - XX0 0 X 186 10

2 110 Stanciu Daniela 1988 ROU - - - 0 0 XX0 XX- 181 9

3 18 Petrusic Mladena 1992 BIH - 0 0 XX0 XXX 171 8

4 87 Temova Irena 1983 MKD - 0 0 XXX 166 6,5

4 57 Chatzinakou Persa 1984 GRE - 0 0 XXX 166 6,5

6 131 Bukvić Zorana 1993 SRB 0 0 X0 XXX 166 5

34 Veneva-Mateeva Venelina 1974 BUL DNS

Balkan Record: 209         Meeting Record: 201

High Jump - women

FINAL RESULTS

start: 18:30 h.  / Sunday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 115 Perie Bianca 1990 ROU 66,51 X X X 65,27 66,69 66,69 10

2 156 Tusce Sanutoglu TUR 59,68 60,70 X 59,37 60,92 60,81 60,92 9

3 22 SehicPasa 1990 BIH 54,43 54,21 55,98 X 53,20 54,00 55,98 8

4 63 Proskikitopoulou Agapi GRE X X 54,46 55,45 55,33 X 55,45 7

5 137 Savatović Sara 1993 SRB X 51,94 53,10 52,29 X X 53,10 6

6 40 Metodieva Mihaela 1990 BUL 44,42 X 45,64 X X 43,84 45,64 5

7 90 Todorovska Radmila 1981 MKD 23,24 22,28 23,78 23,25 X - 23,78 4

Balkan Record: 76,07         Meeting Record: 71,75

Hammer Throw - women start: 16:30 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 64 Lykka Savva 1970 GRE 57,63 54,24 X 55,97 X X 57,63 10

2 116 Negoita Maria 1988 ROU 46,30 48,82 53,43 55,60 53,70 54,34 55,60 9

3 138 Vučenović Marija 1993 SRB X 49,88 50,44 48,48 48,40 54,03 54,03 8

4 157 Meryem Ocal TUR 46,70 X 47,42 49,99 51,84 X 51,84 7

5 41 Koleva Denitsa 1989 BUL X 47,02 X 45,43 40,63 X 47,02 6

6 81 Croitori Valentina 1989 MDA 42,50 40,96 44,35 44,83 42,86 42,80 44,83 5

7 100 Fekovic Amela 1991 MNE 42,80 37,18 36,39 X 35,25 37,00 42,80 4

8 23 Dzanic Lejla 1993 BIH 38,52 39,05 38,86 36,82 38,58 X 39,05 3

9 92 Arsovska Margarita 1993 MKD 32,94 29,65 34,20 34,20 2

o.c. 66 Tsolaakoudi Agelika GRE 51,60 52,28 X 52,28

Balkan Record: 67,51         Meeting Record: 59,78

Javelin Throw - women start: 18:35 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES. PTS.

1 133 Španović Ivana 1990 SRB 6,38 0,6 3,91 -1,2 6,31 -0,6 6,49 -1,6 6,56 2,7 X 6,56 10

2 112 Tigau Viorica 1979 ROU X 6,40 -0,8 X 6,44 -0,3 6,32 0,6 6,38 1,9 6,44 9

3 36 Hristova Magdalena 1977 BUL 6,18 -0,3 6,14 -0,6 X X X 6,17 -0,4 6,18 8

4 152 Emel Gungor TUR 5,60 -0,3 6,01 0,2 X X 6,11 1,4 X 6,11 7

5 59 Galeni Evangelia 1988 GRE 5,75 -1,7 X 5,80 0,9 5,81 -1,7 - - 5,81 6

6 163 Cipilencu Natalia 1991 MDA 5,61 0,3 5,57 -0,6 5,51 1 5,47 -1,4 5,67 1,1 5,73 -0,6 5,73 5

7 19 Bujak Zana 1988 BIH 5,34 0,3 5,37 -0,6 5,38 0,8 X 5,26 -1,1 - 5,38 4

8 88 Drita Islami 1996 MKD 5,03 0,2 X 4,84 0,7 4,78 -0,8 - - 5,03 3

8 Dardha Marsida 1988 ALB DNS

o.c. 170 Milena Mitkova 1990 BUL 5,96 -0,2 X X 5,96

o.c. 33 Kristina Damyanova 1986 BUL 5,77 -0,5 5,90 -0,7 X 5,90

o.c. 173 Daysy Isa 1996 BUL X X X 0,00

o.c. 20 Icnica Katarina 1996 BIH X X 3,47 0,3 3,47

Balkan Record: 7,43         Meeting Record: 7,14

Long Jump - women

FINAL RESULTS

start: 18:20 h.  / Sunday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 300 320 340 360 380 400 410 420 RES. PTS.

1 35 Ivanova Anna 1990 BUL - - - - 0 X0 X0 XXX 410 10

2 132 Jelana Vasić Radinović 1984 SRB - - - - 0 XX0 X-- XX- 400 9

3 58 Ledaki Stella- Iro 1988 GRE - - - - 0 XXX 380 8

4 111 Scurtu Lavinia 1991 ROU - 0 - 0 XXX 360 7

5 151 Aysegul Yilmaz TUR 0 0 0 XXX 340 5,5

5 77 Abramova Ecaterina 1988 MDA - 0 0 XXX 340 5,5

o.c. 174 Polin Mitova 1993 BUL - 0 0 XX0 XXX 360

Balkan Record: 455         Meeting Record: 445

Pole Vault - women

FINAL RESULTS

start: 16:30 h.  / Saturday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 38 Mavrodieva Radoslava 1987 BUL 15,46 16,21 16,32 16,08 16,29 16,57 16,57 10

2 61 Moisidou Chryssi 1985 GRE X 13,91 14,92 15,17 14,95 15,57 15,57 9

3 135 Šefčić Dijana 1984 SRB 13,74 14,32 14,00 X 13,91 14,46 14,46 8

4 114 Iancu Alexandra 1991 ROU 13,65 13,93 14,24 14,28 14,16 13,70 14,28 7

5 21 Tesanovic Gorana 1977 BIH 12,88 12,48 12,67 12,39 12,97 12,97 6

6 91 Veljanovska Julijana 1986 MKD 7,59 8,18 8,80 8,60 8,34 8,20 8,80 5

154 Nilgun Ozturk TUR DNS

o.c. 182 Marieta Kutsarova 1992 BUL X 14,35 13,80 14,00 14,04 14,04 14,35

Balkan Record: 21,89         Meeting Record: 21,11

Shot Put - women start: 16:40 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES. PTS.

1 37 Banova Andriana 1987 BUL 13,82 0,5 14,04 0,4 X 14,34 1,3 13,56 1,1 X 14,34 10

2 113 Bujin Cristina 1988 ROU X X 13,85 1,5 14,12 1,3 14,13 1,6 13,86 1,9 14,13 9

3 153 Cagdas Arslan TUR 12,89 0,9 13,69 1,8 13,68 0,4 X 13,64 1,8 X 13,69 8

4 60 Grammatikopoulou Ioanna 1983 GRE X 13,58 1,3 13,51 1 X 13,50 1,2 13,60 1,8 13,60 7

5 79 Cicanci Tatiana 1992 MDA 12,52 0,5 12,87 1 12,73 1,1 12,70 1 12,79 1,2 12,78 1,7 12,87 6

6 89 Spaseska Aleksandra 1990 MKD 11,45 0,9 X X X 11,56 1,7 11,22 1,7 11,56 5

129 Raickovic Sandra SRB X X X X X X 0

20 Ignijic Katarina 1996 BIH DNS

o.c. 134 Radić Aleksandra 1989 SRB 12,05 1,5 X 11,74 0,8 12,05

o.c. 78 Cipilencu Natalia 1991 MDA 11,71 1,2 12,53 1,6 12,25 1,8 12,53

o.c. 176 Gita Dodova 1982 BUL X X X 0,00

Balkan Record: 15,32         Meeting Record: 14,45

Triple Jump - women

FINAL RESULTS

start: 18:20 h.  / Saturday /



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 42 Eftimova Inna 1988 BUL 44.49 10
43 Gachevska Monika 1984 BUL
44 Nikolova Galina 1994 BUL
27 Lalova Ivet 1984 BUL

2 47 Gatou Maria GRE 45.59 9
65 Karatza Katerina GRE
49 Derveni Agni 1987 GRE
48 Keramida Grigoria 1990 GRE

3 121 Badulet Paula 1989 ROU 46.29 8
119 Ionita Ana Maria 1988 ROU
118 Trifoi Celia 1991 ROU
117 Panainte Alina 1988 ROU

4 140 Pešić Aleksandra 1989 SRB 46.61 7
144 Terek Angela 1991 SRB
123 Sirmić Katarina 1991 SRB
139 Subotić Jelena 1984 SRB

5 152 Emel Gungor TUR 47.68 6
153 Cagdas Arslan TUR
145 Meliha Erdogan TUR
149 Nagihan Karadere TUR

6 70 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 48.13 5
73 Plotnic Anna 1992 MDA
71 Cojuhari Olesea 1990 MDA
76 Nicolova Vitalia 1993 MDA

7 20 Icnica Katarina 1996 BIH 49.12 4
19 Bujak Zana 1988 BIH
11 Ilijasevic Ana 1995 BIH
12 Kecman Ksenija 1989 BIH

159 Ljatifova Sermedie 1995 MKD DQ
88 Drita Islami 1996 MKD
83 Risteska Hristina 1991 MKD
82 Rozman Ivana 1989 MKD

Balkan Record: 42,29         Meeting Record: 42,89

4 x 100 m. - women start: 19:50 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 121 Badulet Paula 1989 ROU 3.42.27 10

101 Nunu Mihaela 1989 ROU

119 Ionita Ana Maria 1988 ROU

117 Panainte Alina 1988 ROU

2 43 Gachevska Monika 1974 BUL 3.47.23 9

29 Kolarova Teodora 1981 BUL

30 Danekova Silvya 1983 BUL

46 Metodieva Violeta 1990 BUL

3 56 Papoutsaki Anastasia 1985 GRE 3.47.38 8

67 Gavala Efthymia GRE

65 Karatza Katerina GRE

69 Petridou Maria GRE

4 72 Berghii Anna 1993 MDA 3.55.67 7

73 Plotnic Anna 1992 MDA

70 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA

71 Cojuhari Olesea 1990 MDA

5 88 Drita Islami 1996 MKD 4.15.07 6

93 Risteska Frosina 1991 MKD

159 Ljatifova Sermedie 1995 MKD

83 Spaseska Aleksandra 1990 MKD

17 Cvijetic Gorana 1989 BIH DNS

15 Zrnic Selma 1991 BIH

24 Vidovic Aleksandra 1993 BIH

12 Kecman Ksenija 1989 BIH

144 Terek Angela 1991 SRB DNF

124 Anđelković Jelena 1990 SRB

123 Sirmić Katarina 1991 SRB

143 Avdalović Ivana 1989 SRB

Balkan Record: 3:25:68         Meeting Record: 3:27:39

4 x 400 m. - women start: 19:50 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS
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